
Student Success Center 

 
Jeana Partin, Ph.D. 
Dean of Student Success & 
Associate Professor of Education 
Office:(865) 471-3227 ~ Email: jpartin@cn.edu 

Mark Workman 
Assistant Director of Student Success & 
Director of Career Development 
Office:(865) 471-4483 ~ Email: mworkman@cn.edu 

Baylie Roberts 
Assistant Director of Career Development & 
Peer Tutoring 
Office: (865) 471-4808~Email: broberts@cn.edu 

Tina Murrow 
Academic Coach 
Office: (865) 471-4460 ~ Email: tmurrow@cn.edu 

Annemarie Spain 
Academic Coach & First Generation 
Office: (865)471-3483 ~ Email: aspain@cn.edu 

Angela Wilson 
Administrative Assistant 
Office: (865) 471-3567~ Email: awilson@cn.edu 

MON-FRI ~ 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. ~ studentsuccess@cn.edu 
Stephens-Burnett Library (2nd floor) ~ (865) 471-3567 

www.cn.edu/studentsuccess 

Follow us @cnstudentsuccess 

 
 
 
 
 

 
  

mailto:mworkman@cn.edu
mailto:mworkman@cn.edu
mailto:macsmith@cn.edu
mailto:tmurrow@cn.edu
mailto:aspain@cn.edu
mailto:awilson@cn.edu
mailto:studentsuccess@cn.edu
http://www.cn.edu/studentsuccess


 
 Peer Tutoring 
 Career Development 
 First Generation 
 Academic Coaching 
 THE STORE (Career Closet/Food Pantry) 
 Online Support 
 Career, Majors, Leadership Courses 
 Changing/Declaring Major 

ACADEMIC RESOURCES QUICK LINKS 
www.cn.edu/quicklinks 

 
STUDENT SERVICES: 

Campus Ministries (865)471-3537 
Multicultural Services (865) 471-2069 
Recreational Services (865) 471-3345 
Residence Life (865) 471-3049 
Student Experiences (865) 471-3392 

WELLNESS CENTER: 
Counseling Services (865) 471-3350 
Disability Services (865) 471-3268 
Health Services (865) 471-3350 

CAMPUS SUPPORT: 
Financial Aid (865) 471-3247 
IT Helpdesk  (865) 471-3506 
Office of Registrar  (865)471-3240 
Student One-Stop (865) 471-3209 
Public Safety (865) 471-3559 
(24 Hour Public Safety Call-line (865) 548-9067) 

RESEARCH & WRITING SUPPORT: 
Library Services (865) 471-3335 

Live Chat - cn.libguides.com/contact 
The Writing Center - 2nd floor Library 
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